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Revenue by reservation_status_date and hotel

$0K

$50K

$100K

reservation_status_date

R
ev

en
ue

Jul 2018 Jan 2019 Jul 2019 Jan 2020 Jul 2020

hotel City Hotel Resort Hotel

country

All





hotel

All





8.69K
required_car_parking_spaces

Revenue by hotel

$15.05M (51.67%)
$14.07M (48.33%)

hotel
City Hotel

Resort Hotel

Year Revenue required_car_parking_spaces Parking Percentage

2018

City Hotel
Resort Hotel

2019

City Hotel
Resort Hotel

2020

City Hotel
Resort Hotel

$3,725,019.55
$1,338,676.75
$2,386,342.79

$15,497,129.45
$8,244,503.87
$7,252,625.59
$9,896,131.05
$5,462,240.54
$4,433,890.52

1,283.00
185.00

1,098.00
5,161.00
1,384.00
3,777.00
2,248.00

532.00
1,716.00

2.49%
0.95%
3.43%
2.50%
1.29%
3.80%
2.05%
0.88%
3.51%

Total $29,118,280.06 8,692.00 2.36%
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