

Year	Revenue	required_car_parking_spaces	Parking Percentage
□ 2018	\$3,725,019.55	1,283.00	2.49%
City Hotel	\$1,338,676.75	185.00	0.95%
Resort Hotel	\$2,386,342.79	1,098.00	3.43%
⊡ 2019	\$15,497,129.45	5,161.00	2.50%
City Hotel	\$8,244,503.87	1,384.00	1.29%
Resort Hotel	\$7,252,625.59	3,777.00	3.80%
⊡ 2020	\$9,896,131.05	2,248.00	2.05%
City Hotel	\$5,462,240.54	532.00	0.88%
Resort Hotel	\$4,433,890.52	1,716.00	3.51%
Total	\$29,118,280.06	8,692.00	2.36%



